Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 18KM - Masculino
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Nome
SEBASTIAO ALVES DA SILVA

ROGERIO SILVESTRIN

NELSON FARET FILHO

MARCELO NADOVICH

IVANDRO MORONI

MOURIVAL OLIVEIRA DE SANTANA
ALEX SANDRO CHAVES

LEOMAR GERGOUT

JEAN PIERRE PAIFFER

MAURICIO KROIN

JANI OTACILIO MENDES
RODRIGO MARTINI
JOSMAR DE LIVEIRA
LEONARDO PONTAROLLI

SINEI COSTA ROSA

WESLER MARTINS

CASSIO ROBERTO CROVADOR
RICARDO RUBIK

CLAUDINEI METS DE MELLO
GILMAR BICHET

NILSON DA ROCHA MONTEIRO
JOSE GONSALVES DA COSTA
JEFFERSON COLLACO MEDEIROS
WILSON DE OLIVEIRA MOHR
ANDERSON LUIS VIEIRA MACHADO

EVERTON DIAS DOMINGUES
MICHEL JOSE DEONISIO

INACIO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
PAULO SERGIO ANTUNES DE LIMA
JOELSON DA ROSA

RODRIGO DIGUE ESMANHOTTO
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Id. Faixa = ClLFx. Sx.
42 M4049 -

28  M1629 - M
45  M4049 - M
47  M4049 1 M
30 M3039 1 M
42 M4049 2 M
29  M1629 1 M
35 M3039 2 M
42 M4049 3 M
38 M3039 3 M
48  M4049 4 M
32 M3039 4 M
35 M3039 5 M
31 M3039 6 M
42 M4049 5 M
19  M1629 2 M
38  M3039 7 M
37  M3039 8 M
46 M4049 6 M
45  M4049 7 M
41 M4049 8 M
62  M6099 1 M
40  M4049 9 M
43 M4049 10 M
39 M3039 9 M
40  M4049 11 M
32  M3039 10 M
43 M4049 12 M
41 M4049 13 M
46 M4049 14 M
25 M1629 3 M

Equipe Volta
SOCORRENDO

KM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

NOSSA SAUDE
MN ULTRA TRAIL
CAPITAL SPEED

JESUS

BOSCH

BOSCH
CARBONO/SYSMEX

CORREDORES DO
BACACHERI

GRUPO QUALITY
NAO QUER DIZER

4RUN ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

SOCORRENDO
CHIMARUN
THE RUNNING MOMS
LAPATLETAS
SOCORRENDO

LAPATLETAS
FOUR ONE
CIA ATHLETICA

4RUN ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BEYOUND
MICHUDAS RUN

ACC

Tempo
01:41:04
01:46:17

01:48:31
01:48:46
01:49:29
01:49:44
01:51:52
01:52:06
01:56:01
01:57:09

01:57:16
01:58:37
02:00:54
02:01:48

02:02:13
02:03:05
02:03:19
02:03:42
02:04:01
02:04:52
02:05:41
02:05:56
02:06:52
02:06:57
02:06:59

02:07:15
02:08:25
02:08:32
02:09:54
02:10:47
02:11:07
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Liquido
01:41:02

01:46:17

01:48:24
01:48:43
01:49:24
01:49:43
01:51:52
01:52:03
01:56:01

01:57:03

01:57:07
01:58:37
02:00:45

02:01:43

02:02:13
02:02:56
02:03:19
02:03:42
02:03:49
02:04:42
02:05:41
02:05:56
02:06:52
02:06:45
02:06:59

02:07:15
02:08:25
02:08:10
02:09:49
02:10:47
02:11:07



DISCOVER 2016

Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 18KM - Masculino

Cl. Num. Nome Id. Faixa  ClL.Fx. Sx. Equipe Volta Tempo Liguido
32 146 MARCO AURELIO CARLESSO 42 M4049 15 M CHIMARUM 02:11:26 02:11:26
33 78  CELIO SANTANA 37 M3039 11 M FOUR ONE 02:12:13 02:12:13
34 70 ADEMISLON APARECIDO PIRES 38 M3039 12 M 02:12:15 02:12:12
35 112 RONALDO ADRIANO MEIRA 31 M3039 13 M BUSCAPE RUNNERS 02:12:24 02:12:24
36 67 TIAGO GASPAR DOS SANTOS 28  M1629 4 M COXA RUNNERS 02:14:02 02:14:02
37 141 LIONSON RECKZIEGEL 47 = M4049 16 M NOSSA SAUDE 02:15:45 02:15:30
38 175 ABENUR JOSE SANTIAGO 62  M6099 2 M ASSOCIAGAO COPEL 02:16:05 02:15:19
CURITIBA
39 145 MARCELO ZANCO 44 = M4049 17 M V8 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 02:17:22 02:17:22
40 166 AURELIO AGGIO 52 = M5059 1 M FOUR ONE 02:17:44 02:17:26
41 157 RODRIGO DE FREITAS BARBIERI 40  M4049 18 M 02:20:54 02:20:49
42 143 MARCELO FREIRE DE BARROS 47  M4049 19 M TEIXEIRA PERSONAL 02:21:05 02:20:22
TEIXEIRA
43 178 HOLMES RENATO DA SILVA SIGNORI = 62  M6099 3 M ASSOCIAGAO COPEL 02:21:51 02:21:51
CURITIBA
44 80 CESAR JOSE LOZANO 31  M3039 14 M LOS VAGOS RUNNERS 02:23:07 02:22:38
45 117 ALEXANDER BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 41  M4049 20 M FOUR ONE 02:23:15 02:22:56
46 90 GILSON MATUSZEWSKI 38 M3039 15 M 02:26:13 02:26:13
47 171 LUIZ CARLOS ALVES DO 54  M5059 2 M TRAINER 02:26:49 02:26:26
NASCIMENTO
48 115 WALTER PEREIRA DE LIMA 37  M3039 16 M PAPALEGUAS 02:27:08 02:27:08
49 99  MARLO MARCIO CARVALHO 39  MB3039 17 M SOCORRENDO 02:27:13 02:27:01
50 91 HELDER BOLLMANN 36  M3039 18 M HB RUNNERS 02:27:44 02:27:03
51 131 HELIO DIAS JR 41  M4049 21 M 7 VELAS 02:29:46 02:29:24
52 61 NATHAN PAGGI BREDA 26 M1629 5 M ACORRER 02:30:03 02:29:55
53 62  NYXSON LOPES 22 M1629 6 M 02:30:16 02:30:00
54 57 JEAN CARLOS MARTINS ROSS 29 M1629 7 M LOS VAGOS RUNNERS 02:30:23 02:29:58
55 156 RICARDO CAVASSIN 44 = M4049 22 M ASSOCIAGAO COPEL 02:30:32 02:30:00
CURITIBA
56 102 NAMIR SERTORIO 36  M3039 19 M 02:30:50 02:30:47
57 142 MARCELO BALZER CORREIA 49  M4049 23 M CLUBE 02:31:04 02:30:51
CURITIBANOWEBTREINO
58 50 EMERSON GUTTEMBERG COSTA 28 M1629 8 M 02:31:29 02:31:13
SANTOS
59 110 RODRIGO BEZERRA DA TRINDADE 32 M3039 20 M SDA RUN 02:32:14 02:31:32
60 74  ANTONIO DENILSON CANUTO 38  M3039 21 M JUMA RUNNERS 02:34:03 02:33:31
61 155 RAFAEL TORRES 42 M4049 24 M 02:34:27 02:34:08
62 139 JULIO YAMAMOTO 44 M4049 25 M MINORU 02:34:44 02:34:35
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Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 18KM - Masculino

Cl.
63
64
65
66

67

68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89

90

91
92
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Num.

98
87
104
55

59

167
122
130
121

89
93
150
85
163
168
49
172
76
82
69
88
79
176
132

107
52
116

153

114
161
81

Nome

MARCIO EIDI SATO

FABIO EMANUEL FARIA
OMAR DE AZEVEDO TEIXEIRA
HENRIQUE ALESSON FBABES

JOSE EDUARDO SILVA DIAS

EDISON DIVONZIR SOARES
ARAMYS VEIGA JR

GIULIANO ANTONIO MAKIOSZEK
APARECIDO DONIZETE ESTEVES

FELIPE SILVA YARED

JOAO EDUARDO FRANCO

NEY CARLOS NASCIMENTO
EMERSON LUIS DE ANDRADE
TEOFILO HABINOVSKI JUNIOR
ELSON ROBASSA

DANILO LUCCA NETO

MARIO CESAR SUGISAWA
BRUNO ALEXANDRE W. MAGALHAES
DIOGO DOMINGUES SOARES
ABEL SILVA DE SOUZA

FELIPE CAETANO SPROVIERI
CESAR ALAN LOURES BASTOS
CARLOS TOSHIKATSU TAIRA
HENRIQUE WEIDLICH

RAFAEL SOARES LEITE
FELIPE ESCOLARO OLIVEIRA
ALAN ABIATAR DE ALMEIDA

PAULO RAMOS

SERGIO DOS SANTOS
SIDNEY DALMASO SANTOS
DANIEL ALVES DE SOUZA
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34
39
36
28

28

50
a7
44
44

31
34
43
38
4
54
26
53
36
34
37
30
31
66
42

34
25
41

49

34
41
36

Faixa
M3039
M3039
M3039
M1629

M1629

M5059
M4049
M4049
M4049

M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M5059
M1629
M5059
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M6099
M4049

M3039
M1629
M4049

M4049

M3039
M4049
M3039

CIl.Fx.

22
23
24

10

26
27
28

25
26
29
27
30

11

28
29
30
31
32

31

33
12
32

33

34
34
35

SX.

< £ £ £ £

= 2 £ £

LT £ £ £ £ £ £ L L L KL LT KT L L

<

Equipe
SUPERACAO
ULTRA BONATTO TEAM
COMPANHIA ATHLETICA

CORREDORES DO
BACACHERI

ASSOCIAGAO COPEL
CURITIBA

SOCORRENDO
WL
DESBRAVADORES

SULGIRO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

FISICOR
NCB
DESBRAVADORES
SOCORRENDO
GIROS BIKE SHOP
VBA
BROTHERS RUN
COMPANHIA ATHLETICA
JUMA RUNNERS
COMPAGAS
COMPAGAS
VBA

4RUN ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CARBONO/SYSMEX
ASSOCIACAO COPEL
CURITIBA

ASSOCIACAO COPEL
CURITIBA

DESBRAVADORES
TITANIUN

Volta

Tempo
02:34:48
02:35:22
02:36:42
02:37:29

02:37:34

02:39:00
02:39:07
02:39:39

02:40:04

02:40:12
02:44:18
02:45:14
02:45:59
02:46:29
02:46:30
02:47:12
02:48:18
02:48:31
02:50:35
02:50:36
02:51:37
02:51:54
02:52:39

02:52:43

02:52:52
02:52:55
02:52:57

02:52:58

02:53:35
02:53:54
02:56:14

Pagina :

Liguido
02:34:02
02:34:43
02:36:42
02:37:29

02:37:00

02:39:00
02:38:42
02:39:23

02:39:26

02:40:12
02:44:18
02:44:58
02:45:24
02:46:25
02:45:48
02:47:12
02:47:45
02:48:00
02:50:06
02:50:06
02:50:53
02:51:54
02:52:16

02:52:01

02:51:46
02:52:55
02:52:57

02:52:58

02:53:20
02:53:52
02:55:14



DISCOVER 2016

Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA 18KM - Masculino

Cl. Num. Nome Id. Faixa  ClL.Fx. Sx. Equipe Volta Tempo Liguido
94 108 RICARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA 37  M3039 36 M 02:56:15 02:55:13
95 152 NILTON GOMES 49 = M4049 35 M FOUR ONE 02:56:28 02:56:16
96 106 PEDRO HENRIQUE COSTA 33 M3039 37 M PAPALEGUAS 02:56:29 02:56:16
97 173 PEDRO VICENTE MICHELOTTO 51  M5059 6 M CLUBE CURITIBANO 02:58:18 02:58:04
JUNIOR
98 125 DENNY WILLIAN FELIZ 40  M4049 36 M IRMA 02:58:20 02:58:11
99 86 FABIANO MATIAS 30 M3039 38 M ASSOCIAGAO COPEL 02:58:50 02:58:50
CURITIBA
100 177 DALTON TIENE 60  M6099 5 M FOUR ONE 03:01:07 03:00:05
101 58 JONATHAN CASTAGNARI 20 M1629 13 M LOS VAGOS RUNNERS 03:02:14 03:01:48
102 51 EMERSON PASTORIO DA SILVA 29 M1629 14 M LOS VAGOS RUNNERS 03:02:15 03:02:15
103 124 CLEVERSON ROBERTO DALLEDONE = 43  M4049 37 M ULTRA BONATTO TEAM 03:05:48 03:05:27
104 147 MARCOS ROGERIO LICHESKI 42 M4049 38 M NOS 03:15:27 03:15:27
105 75 ANTONIO DOS SANTOS RIBAS 39  M3039 39 M JACARE DE CONGA 03:16:08 03:16:00
JUNIOR
106 120 ALEXANDRE JOSE HOCHULI 42 M4049 39 M 03:16:54 03:16:01
107 160 SERGIO LUIS BRACKMANN 48  M4049 40 M ULTRA BONATTO TEAM 03:17:11 03:16:52
108 118 ALEXANDRE FOURNIER MACHADO 48  M4049 41 M NOS 03:17:38 03:17:38
109 66 THIAGO KOBREN 25  M1629 15 M FOUR ONE 04:12:56 04:12:02
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